Institute Nane::

Cour se Code: 202 Branch Nane FASHI ON TECHNOLOGY
Max Marks: 200 Exam yr . 2015 Exam yr

S. No Regi stration No Name
1 12123220212546 HARI NDER KAUR

2

NOTE :

12123220212564 SARBJEET KAUR

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL,

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE(W, PATI ALA

2015
Mks. bt . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
148 20211 (O /15 )/ 20215
55555 (P /24 )/ 66666
154 20211 (0O /19 )/ 20215
55555 (P /24 )/ 66666

(0192
(0124
(0190

(0128

MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL

)/ 17

)/ 17

)/
MARKS

St at us
PASS

PASS



